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Direction
Transport Interchange — Jedburgh Bus Station

44 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Interchange

Market Street Fountain

St Peter's School

Gala Fire Station

Archies Walk

Galafoot Bridge

Tweedbank Loch

Cotgreen Road

Neidpath Court

Jura Drive

Tweedbank Station

Tweedbank Ind Est

Borders General Hospital

Darnick Vale

Ormiston Terrace

Holy Trinity Church

Weirhill Place

Wright's Chiropractor

Abbey Car Park

Priorswood Court

Priorwood House

Route schedule
Transport Interchange — Jedburgh Bus Station

Monday 06:30-20:30

Tuesday 06:30-20:30

Wednesday 06:30-20:30

Thursday 06:30-20:30

Friday 06:30-20:30

Saturday 06:30-20:30

Sunday 08:05-18:05

Route info

Direction: Transport Interchange

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-4077167569
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-4077167569
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Newstead By-pass

Leaderfoot Roundabout

Leaderfoot Roundabout

Eildon Road End

Council Headquarters

Dryburgh Arms

Agricultural College

Springfield Terrace

St Boswells Bus Stance

Hiltonshill Tollhouse

Longnewton Forest Sawmill

Lilliardsedge Caravan Park

South Myrescroft

North Myrescroft

South Myrescroft

Cleikemin Shelter A68

Bonjedward A68

Woollen Mill

Bongate Ind Est

Bongate Gardens

Bongate

Jedburgh Schools Campus

Jedburgh Bus Station



Direction
Jedburgh Bus Station — Transport Interchange

43 stops

Open route schedule

Jedburgh Bus Station

Jedburgh Schools Campus

Bongate

Bongate Ind Est

Woollen Mill

Bonjedward A68

Cleikemin Shelter A68

South Myrescroft

North Myrescroft

South Myrescroft

Lilliardsedge Caravan Park

Longnewton Forest Sawmill

Hiltonshill Tollhouse

Springfield Terrace

St Boswells Bus Stance

Agricultural College

Melbourne Place

Council Headquarters

Eildon Road End

Leaderfoot Roundabout

Leaderfoot Roundabout

Newstead By-pass

Priorwood House

Market Square

St Dunstan's Lane

Route schedule
Jedburgh Bus Station — Transport Interchange

Monday 05:49-20:29

Tuesday 05:49-20:29

Wednesday 05:49-20:29

Thursday 05:49-20:29

Friday 05:49-20:29

Saturday 05:49-20:29

Sunday 09:05-19:05

Route info

Direction: Jedburgh Bus Station

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-4077167569


Gibson Park

Weirhill Place

Holy Trinity Church

Ormiston Terrace

Darnick Vale

Borders General Hospital

Tweedbank Ind Est

Tweedbank Station

Jura Drive

Shielswood Court

Tweedbank Shops

Tweedbank Loch

Galafoot Bridge

Archies Walk

Gala Fire Station

St Peter's School

Galashiels Health Centre

Transport Interchange

68 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newtown St Boswells

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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